Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NXP Semiconductors MF1S503x
MIFARE Classic 1K - Mainstream contactless smart card IC
5. Ordering information
6. Block diagram
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Commercial
Name
Name Description Version
MF1S5035DUD/L FFC Bump - 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, laser diced, on film frame
carrier, electronic fail die marking according to SECSII format),
Au bumps
not
applicable
MF1S5035DUH/L FFC - 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, laser diced, on film frame
carrier, electronic fail die marking according to SECSII format)
not
applicable
MF1S5037DUG FFC Bump - 8 inch wafer, 150 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic
fail die marking according to SECSII format), Au bumps
not
applicable
MF1S5037DUA FFC - 8 inch wafer, 150 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic
fail die marking according to SECSII format)
not
applicable
MF1S5030DA3 MOA2 PLLMC plastic leadless module carrier package; 35 mm wide tape SOT500-1
MF1S5030DA4 MOA4 PLLMC plastic leadless module carrier package; 35 mm wide tape SOT500-2
MF1S5030DA6 MOB6 PLLMC plastic leadless module carrier package; 35 mm wide tape SOT500-3
MF1S5030DA8 MOA8 PLLMC plastic leadless module carrier package; 35 mm wide tape SOT500-4
Fig 2. Block diagram of MF1S503x
001aan006
RF
INTERFACE